
COBRA 3/18 58 Entries

1D BARRELS 4D BARRELS

NAME TIME $ OBRA NAME TIME

1 Summer Schaffran #1 16.736 42 Sunmer Schaffran #1 16.736

2 Makensi Faulkner (J) 16.783 32 Horse Makensi Faulkner (J) 16.783

3 Jessica McMahon #4 16.85 21 Jessica McMahon #4 16.850

4 Kaycee Kasch #1 16.991 10 Kaycee Kasch #1 16.991

5 Landyn Bafford (J) 17.045 Landyn Bafford (J) 17.045

6 Zoey Miller #2 17.131 Zoey Miller #2 17.131

7 Hadyn Powers (J) 17.209 Hadyn Powers (J) 17.209

8 Sunmer Schaffran #2 17.286
Emerson Russell (J) 17.476

2D BARRELS Summer Miller 17.504
NAME TIME $ Josie Lauman 17.710

1 Summer Schaffran #2 17.286 42 Teagan Brewer 17.783

2 Emerson Russell (J) 17.476 32 Siterra Magee 17.804

3 Summer Miller 17.504 21 Riann Cornett 17.877

4 Josie Lauman 17.71 $10.00 Charmarie Bradach 17.887

5 Sabrina Frolov 18.029
6 Gabriella Flegal 18.103
7 Ruby Snider 18.112
8 Aliyah Johnston (J) 18.126
9 Penny Marston 18.145
10 Corley Holliday #1 18.174
11 Ryan Mitchell (J) 18.183
12 Liz Russell 18.215
13 Karen Mitchell 18.243
14 Natalia Frolov 18.256
15 Brooklyn Lane 18.263

3D BARRELS Sage Smith 18.316
NAME TIME $ Patricia Freeman- Martin 18.475

1 Teagan Brewer 17.783 39 Steve Victor 18.503

2 Siterra Magee 17.804 29 Rylee Russell (J) 18.514
3 Riann Cornett 17.877 20 No way in Hail Jennifer Robinson 18.643

4 Charmarie Bradach 17.887 10 Shellie Gray 18.731

5 Sabrina Frolov 18.029 Cutty's Liberty Bell Jenna Johnson 18.945

6 Gabriella Flegal 18.103 Carla Bridges 19.068

7 Ruby Snider 18.112 Tenley Woollard (J) 19.075

8 Aliyah Johnston (J) 18.126 Charlee Mitchell (J) 19.120

9 Penny Marston 18.145 Hayden Bafford 19.228

10 Corley Holliday #1 18.174 Evelyn VanGrunsven 19.277

11 Ryan Mitchell (J) 18.183 Driftin Blue Ledoux Emily Lauman 20.409

12 Liz Russell 18.215 Jill Jennings 20.835

Kari Ott 20.968
4D BARRELS Sarah Clark #1 20.992

NAME TIME $ Char Billey 21.451
1 Karen Mitchell 18.243 39 Hondo Corley Holliday #2 22.501
2 Natalia Frolov 18.256 29 RCA Oretty Late Frost Kristina Gomes 22.734

3 Brooklyn Lane 18.263 $20.00 Sarah Clark #2 24.700

4 Sage Smith 18.316 $10.00 Kitty Lauman 25.546

5 Patricia Freeman- Martin 18.475 Marcie Neher 26.018

6 Steve Victor 18.503 Alesa Petersen 27.305

7 Rylee Russell (J) 18.514 Jessica McMahon #1 917.039



8 Jennifer Robinson 18.643 Zoey Miller #1 917.460

9 Shellie Gray 18.731 Kelsey Nonella 917.708

10 Jenna Johnson 18.945 Cheyenne Westwood 917.796

Carla Bridges 19.068 Ryann Bafford (J) 918.663

Tenley Woollard (J) 19.075 Teagan Brewer #2 918.722

Charlee Mitchell (J) 19.12 Nuachor  ManagementJessica McMahon #2 nt

Hayden Bafford 19.228 Courtney Scott nt

Evelyn VanGrunsven 19.277 Kodah Jessica McMahon #3 nt

Emily Lauman 20.409

Jill Jennings 20.835 March 18th Side Pot
Kari Ott 20.968 Time

Sarah Clark #1 20.992 Kaycee Kasch 16.991

Char Billey 21.451 Riann Cornett 17.877

Corley Holliday #2 22.501 Ryan Mitchell 18.183

Kristina Gomes 22.734 Liz Russell 18.215

Sarah Clark #2 24.7 Karen Mitchell 18.243

Kitty Lauman 25.546 Charlee Mitchell 19.120

Marcie Neher 26.018 Cheyenne Westwood nt

Alesa Petersen 27.305
Jessica McMahon #1 917.039

Zoey Miller #1 917.46

Kelsey Nonella 917.708

Cheyenne Westwood 917.796

Ryann Bafford (J) 918.663

Teagan Brewer #2 918.722

Jessica McMahon #2 nt

Courtney Scott nt

Jessica McMahon #3 nt
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